
Győr - Baumgarten

8,8E I.
00:00 - 06:00
2019.XII.15-től 2020.XII.12-ig
Nyomtatva: 2019-08-16 15:26:32

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK
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Győr pvh. 8+34 szelvény

Rábapatona mh.

Bágyogszovát mh.

Dör mh.

Farád mh.

Szárföld mh.

Veszkény mh.

Vitnyéd-Csermajor mh.

Balffürdő mh.

Sopron határ

Győr-GYSEV nyugati elág.

Sopron-Rendező keleti elá

GYŐR

Ikrény

Enese

Kóny

CSORNA

Rábatamási

Kapuvár

Fertőendréd

Petőháza

FERTŐSZENTMIKLÓS

Pinnye

Fertőboz

SOPRON

Baumgarten



Győr - Baumgarten

8,8E II.
06:00 - 12:00
2019.XII.15-től 2020.XII.12-ig
Nyomtatva: 2019-08-16 15:26:33
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Bágyogszovát mh.
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Győr - Baumgarten

8,8E III.
12:00 - 18:00
2019.XII.15-től 2020.XII.12-ig
Nyomtatva: 2019-08-16 15:26:34

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18
0,8
0,6

7,7

4,7

2,9

5,3

2,8

3,6

2,4

4,0

2,6

3,0

1,8

3,9

4,7

4,0

3,5

2,2

6,8

6,5

3,5

5,9

1,1

5,4

2,4

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

GV GV

IK IK

RBP RBP

EN EN

KO KO

BGY BGY

DOR DOR

CS CS

FRD FRD

RA RA

KA KA

FD FD

PH PH

EM EM

PI PI

FB FB

SP SP

Győr pvh. 8+34 szelvény

Rábapatona mh.

Bágyogszovát mh.

Dör mh.

Farád mh.

Szárföld mh.

Veszkény mh.

Vitnyéd-Csermajor mh.

Balffürdő mh.

Sopron határ

Győr-GYSEV nyugati elág.

Sopron-Rendező keleti elá

GYŐR

Ikrény

Enese

Kóny

CSORNA

Rábatamási

Kapuvár

Fertőendréd

Petőháza

FERTŐSZENTMIKLÓS

Pinnye

Fertőboz

SOPRON

Baumgarten



Győr - Baumgarten

8,8E IV.
18:00 - 24:00
2019.XII.15-től 2020.XII.12-ig
Nyomtatva: 2019-08-16 15:26:35
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